
Series Maturity Coupon Outstanding Par Amount Cumulative Total

HPB 2011 A 10/1/2028 5.300 3,320,000                                  3,320,000                 

HPB 2011 A 10/1/2026 5.100 6,030,000                                  9,350,000                 

HPB 2011B 10/1/2020 5.000 620,000                                     9,970,000                 

HPB 2011B 10/1/2016 5.000 1,005,000                                  10,975,000               

HPB 2011B 10/1/2017 5.000 1,060,000                                  12,035,000               

HPB 2011B 10/1/2018 5.000 1,120,000                                  13,155,000               

HPB 2009 B1 4/1/2028 4.750 2,050,000                                  15,205,000               

HPB 2010A 10/1/2028 4.700 7,660,000                                  22,865,000               

HPB 2011B 10/1/2041 4.600 6,975,000                                  29,840,000               

HPB 2009 B1 10/1/2025 4.550 3,150,000                                  32,990,000               

HPB 2011 A 4/1/2022 4.550 605,000                                     33,595,000               

HPB 2011 A 10/1/2022 4.550 635,000                                     34,230,000               

HPB 2011 A 4/1/2029 4.500 8,605,000                                  42,835,000               

HPB 2011B 10/1/2019 4.500 745,000                                     43,580,000               

HPB 2011B 10/1/2031 4.500 12,775,000                                56,355,000               

HPB 2011 A 4/1/2021 4.375 550,000                                     56,905,000               

HPB 2011 A 10/1/2021 4.375 590,000                                     57,495,000               

HPB 2010A 10/1/2026 4.350 5,110,000                                  62,605,000               

HPB 2011B 10/1/2032 4.250 14,620,000                                77,225,000               

HPB 2009 B1 4/1/2021 4.125 330,000                                     77,555,000               

HPB 2009 B1 10/1/2021 4.125 350,000                                     77,905,000               

HPB 2010A 4/1/2022 4.125 550,000                                     78,455,000               

HPB 2010A 10/1/2022 4.125 570,000                                     79,025,000               

HPB 2011 A 4/1/2020 4.125 625,000                                     79,650,000               

HPB 2011 A 10/1/2020 4.125 655,000                                     80,305,000               

HPB 2009 B1 4/1/2020 4.000 320,000                                     80,625,000               

HPB 2009 B1 10/1/2020 4.000 330,000                                     80,955,000               

HPB 2010A 4/1/2021 4.000 530,000                                     81,485,000               

HPB 2010A 10/1/2021 4.000 540,000                                     82,025,000               

HPB 2011B 10/1/2025 4.000 4,815,000                                  86,840,000               

HPB 2011 A 10/1/2019 3.950 605,000                                     87,445,000               

HPB 2009 B1 4/1/2019 3.900 310,000                                     87,755,000               

HPB 2009 B1 10/1/2019 3.900 310,000                                     88,065,000               

HPB 2010A 4/1/2020 3.875 510,000                                     88,575,000               

HPB 2010A 10/1/2020 3.875 510,000                                     89,085,000               

HPB 2011 A 4/1/2019 3.875 595,000                                     89,680,000               

HPB 2010A 4/1/2019 3.750 765,000                                     90,445,000               

HPB 2010A 10/1/2019 3.750 790,000                                     91,235,000               

HPB 2009 B1 4/1/2018 3.700 285,000                                     91,520,000               

HPB 2009 B1 10/1/2018 3.700 290,000                                     91,810,000               

HPB 2011 A 10/1/2018 3.600 605,000                                     92,415,000               

HPB 2010A 10/1/2018 3.500 760,000                                     93,175,000               
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HPB 2011 A 4/1/2018 3.500 580,000                                     93,755,000               

HPB 2011B 4/1/2022 3.500 730,000                                     94,485,000               

HPB 2011B 10/1/2022 3.500 735,000                                     95,220,000               

HPB 2010A 4/1/2018 3.450 735,000                                     95,955,000               

HPB 2009 B1 10/1/2017 3.350 290,000                                     96,245,000               

HPB 2009 B1 4/1/2017 3.300 280,000                                     96,525,000               

HPB 2010A 10/1/2017 3.300 735,000                                     97,260,000               

HPB 2011B 4/1/2021 3.300 680,000                                     97,940,000               

HPB 2011B 10/1/2021 3.300 705,000                                     98,645,000               

HPB 2010A 4/1/2017 3.250 700,000                                     99,345,000               

HPB 2011 A 10/1/2017 3.250 570,000                                     99,915,000               

HPB 2011 A 4/1/2017 3.125 560,000                                     100,475,000             

HPB 2011B 10/1/2020 3.125 235,000                                     100,710,000             

HPB 2011B 4/1/2020 3.100 655,000                                     101,365,000             

HPB 2009 B1 10/1/2016 3.050 270,000                                     101,635,000             

HPB 2010A 4/1/2016 3.000 680,000                                     102,315,000             

HPB 2010A 10/1/2016 3.000 695,000                                     103,010,000             

HPB 2009 B1 4/1/2016 2.950 265,000                                     103,275,000             

HPB 2011 A 10/1/2016 2.900 575,000                                     103,850,000             

HPB 2011B 4/1/2019 2.900 605,000                                     104,455,000             

HPB 2011 A 4/1/2016 2.800 565,000                                     105,020,000             

HPB 2009 B1 10/1/2015 2.700 260,000                                     105,280,000             

HPB 2011B 4/1/2023 2.700 180,000                                     105,460,000             

HPB 2009 B1 4/1/2015 2.600 255,000                                     105,715,000             

HPB 2011B 4/1/2018 2.600 925,000                                     106,640,000             

HPB 2011 A 10/1/2015 2.550 590,000                                     107,230,000             

HPB 2010A 10/1/2015 2.500 680,000                                     107,910,000             

HPB 2011 A 4/1/2015 2.450 580,000                                     108,490,000             

HPB 2013A 3/1/2040 2.450 18,276,427                                126,766,427             

HPB 2010A 4/1/2015 2.400 660,000                                     127,426,427             

HPB 2009 B1 10/1/2014 2.300 245,000                                     127,671,427             

HPB 2011B 4/1/2017 2.250 880,000                                     128,551,427             

HPB 2009 B1 4/1/2014 2.200 250,000                                     128,801,427             

HPB 2010A 10/1/2014 2.100 655,000                                     129,456,427             

HPB 2010A 4/1/2014 2.000 650,000                                     130,106,427             

HPB 2011 A 10/1/2014 2.000 575,000                                     130,681,427             

HPB 2011 A 4/1/2014 1.875 560,000                                     131,241,427             

HPB 2011B 4/1/2016 1.850 835,000                                     132,076,427             

HPB 2011B 10/1/2015 1.400 825,000                                     132,901,427             

HPB 2011B 4/1/2015 1.300 810,000                                     133,711,427             

HPB 2011B 10/1/2014 1.100 795,000                                     134,506,427             

HPB 2011B 4/1/2014 1.000 795,000                                     135,301,427             

HPB 2009 AC1 10/1/2041 0.670 43,910,000                                179,211,427             

HPB 2009 AC2 10/1/2041 0.660 47,220,000                                226,431,427             

HPB 2009 AC3 10/1/2041 0.600 43,230,000                                269,661,427             

    Total Homeownership Program Bonds Indenture 269,661,427                             


